010-239-100

2017-2018 Unclaimed Money County

Milano's Pizza

Milano's Pizza

Milano's Pizza

Jennifer Paige McClinton
Cynthia Diane Queen
Corey Dernerick Linwood

Melinda Black

310 W Front Street, DeKalb, TX 75559

310 W Front Street, DeKalb, TX 75559

310 W Front Street, DeKalb, TX 75559

10240 Ash Creek Lane, Fort Worth, TX 76177

413 CR 4201, DeKalb, TX 75559

808 S Williams, Mount Pleasant, TX 75455

121 Wood Duck, Texarkana, TX 75501

4/3/2017
6/12/2017
9/25/2017

5/8/2017
6/12/2017
8/28/2017

2/12/2018

120241

121154

122544

120704

121080

122099

124400

Send to State 2021

$ 211.63
$ 58.38
$ 123.19
S 50.00
S 65.00
S 2.00
$ 19.00

529.20




